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IBEC 

Christina Erwin <CErwin@esassoccom > 

'Nlcox <mwilcoxG!lcityofinglewood.org >;Gordon Ander-son (Go!"cion@GAnde1·sonAssociates.corn) 

<Cimdon(i":\:1C:iAncfo1·sonAssociates.com >; Royce K . .Jones (royce@lkbblaw.co;T,) <;·oyce@kbblaw.com >; l .. isa Trifretti 

<ba@lriflettconsultng.com >; Peria Soi;s (perla(Q)trifiiell!consulting.corn) <perla@trifrettconsulling.com>;Addie 

FarTei! <AFarTell@esassoc.corn >; Brian Boxe1· <BBoxer@esassoc.com >; Heidi Rous <HRous@esassoc.com >; A1·d1·a Rice 

<ARice@esassoc.com >;Whit !v!aniey <W!v!ardey@rmmenviwlaw.com >;.John Card G-~Jard@fehrancipeers.com) 
<j.gar·d@fehmndpeers.com>; Tom Gaul·· Fehr & Peers (t.gaui@fehr·andpeers.com) <t.gaul@fehr·andpeers.com>; Neta! 

Basu (n.basu@fehrancipee;·s.com) <n.basu@feht·andpeers.corn >; L.oren Montgomery (men@mcadvise.com) 

<loren@rncadvise.com >; Dennis Kanuk (dennis@mcaclvise.com) <ciennis@mcadvise.com>; 

CHolmquist@wilson;·neany.com <CHolmquist@wilson;·neany.com >; Ger·a;-J McCali um (gmccall umG!lwiisonmeany.com) 

<~JITKcallum@wiisonmeany.com>; Daniel Clershwin - Cobientz F'atch Duffy,'$, Bass 1 . .1.Jl (clge;·shwin@coblentzlaw.corn) 

<cigershw;n@coblent:::law.com>; Tay Via - Coblentz Patch Duffy & Bass LLP (tvia@coblenlziaw.com) 

<tvia@cobient=law.com>; Robert Hodil (rhod!IG!lcoblent=iaw.com) <rhod!IG!lcoblent=iaw.com>; IBECproject 

<IBEC:project@esassoc.com>; Tiffany Wright (twright@1·mmenviroiaw.com) <twright@rmmenvirolaw.com>; 
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